PLATINUM PROFILE LED™
P R E L I M I N A R Y  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
The new Platinum Profile LED™ is a profile / framing
shutter LED spot illuminare featuring a 180W LED
engine, 6,500K, >85CRI, 9,000 total lumens,
18° beam angle, 7 dichroic colors including
UV, and white, 7 rotating interchangeable and 7 fixed
gobos, 3-facet rotating prism, frost filter, 3 and 5 pin

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS PHOTOMETRIC DATA
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE ITEM
TRIGGER CLAMP Heavy Duty Wrap Around Hook Style Clamp
* * pending * * Road Case For Platinum Profile LED™
ELO211 Eloader II™ Software Updater Box
EWDMXSYSTEM Wireless DMX System (1 Transmitter, 1 Receiver)
EWDMXT Wireless DMX Transmitter
EWDMXR Wireless DMX Receiver
AC3PDMX5PRO 5 ft. (1.5m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX10PRO 10 ft. (3m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX15PRO 15 ft. (4.5m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX25PRO 25 ft. (7.5m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX50PRO 50 ft. (15.2m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX10PRO 10 ft. (3m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX15PRO 15 ft. (4.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX25PRO 25 ft. (7.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
18°